
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: FOCUS HR Colts, Geldings and Entires BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

20 May 2023 - 16:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.04
(0:12.74)

0:47.30
(0:11.05)

0:36.25
(0:11.67)

0:24.58
(0:12.25)

0:12.33
(0:12.33)

0:36.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 AMERICAN RED 9 69.4 0:11.08 1:00.04 [1] 0:47.07 [4] 0:35.99 [4] 0:24.32 [4] 0:12.33 [2] 1:00.04 0:35.99

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:12.97) (0:11.08) (0:11.67) (0:11.99) (0:12.33)

2 3 ORACOLO 12 67.3 0:11.12 1:00.07 [2] 0:46.14 [10] 0:35.02 [10] 0:23.70 [10] 0:11.93 [9] 0.2L 0:35.02 -4

Corey Bayliss 800m 800m (0:13.93) (0:11.12) (0:11.32) (0:11.77) (0:11.93)

3 8 SLY CORNER 15 68.6 0:11.08 1:00.09 [3] 0:46.92 [6] 0:35.84 [6] 0:24.11 [5] 0:12.12 [7] 0.3L 0:35.84 -1

Marnu Potgieter 800m 800m (0:13.17) (0:11.08) (0:11.73) (0:11.99) (0:12.12)

4 11 POINT BREAK 10 68.0 0:11.15 1:00.13 [4] 0:46.61 [8] 0:35.46 [8] 0:23.97 [7] 0:12.11 [4] 0.5L 0:35.46 +1

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:13.52) (0:11.15) (0:11.49) (0:11.86) (0:12.11)

5 7 CONTROL FREAK 6 68.8 0:11.23 1:00.23 [5] 0:47.49 [1] 0:36.26 [3] 0:24.55 [3] 0:12.33 [5] 1L 0:36.26 -2

Jake Molloy Overall 800m (0:12.74) (0:11.23) (0:11.71) (0:12.22) (0:12.33)

6 9 MONDAY MONDAY 3 67.6 0:11.20 1:00.45 [6] 0:47.35 [5] 0:36.15 [5] 0:24.33 [6] 0:12.38 [6] 2.3L 0:36.15 -4

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.10) (0:11.20) (0:11.82) (0:11.95) (0:12.38)

7 6 LUCIFER'S LOOT 5 70.5 0:10.80 1:00.72 [7] 0:47.71 [3] 0:36.91 [2] 0:25.26 [1] 0:12.95 [1] 3.8L 0:36.91 -11

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:13.01) (0:10.80) (0:11.65) (0:12.31) (0:12.95)

8 5 I AM A HIT 2 66.9 0:11.17 1:01.15 [8] 0:47.41 [9] 0:36.24 [9] 0:24.73 [8] 0:12.95 [8] 6.3L 0:36.24 -11

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:13.74) (0:11.17) (0:11.51) (0:11.78) (0:12.95)

9 10 SUPER ZAMBONI 4 68.5 0:10.99 1:01.18 [9] 0:48.38 [2] 0:37.39 [1] 0:25.65 [2] 0:13.25 [3] 6.5L 0:37.39 -9

Dale Smith 800m 800m (0:12.80) (0:10.99) (0:11.74) (0:12.40) (0:13.25)

10 12 OURLINK 11 67.1 0:11.25 1:01.59 [10] 0:48.19 [7] 0:36.94 [7] 0:25.12 [9] 0:12.80 [10] 8.8L 0:36.94 -5

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.40) (0:11.25) (0:11.82) (0:12.32) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Polylithic (#1), Orsetto (#4), Electric (#13), Loveson (#14), Rothero Essgee (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOCO FOOD SERVICES Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

20 May 2023 - 17:25

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.81
(0:13.66)

0:46.15
(0:10.89)

0:35.26
(0:11.33)

0:23.93
(0:11.70)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.26

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MONTANA LADY 3 67.0 0:10.84 0:59.81 [1] 0:45.78 [3] 0:34.94 [3] 0:23.74 [3] 0:12.18 [2] 0:59.81 0:34.94

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.03) (0:10.84) (0:11.20) (0:11.56) (0:12.18)

2 6 IRISH MAUDIE 4 66.7 0:11.15 1:00.10 [2] 0:45.77 [5] 0:34.55 [5] 0:23.40 [4] 0:11.98 [4] 1.5L 0:34.55 +5

Tiffani Brooker 600m 600m (0:14.33) (0:11.22) (0:11.15) (0:11.42) (0:11.98)

3 12 THAWRA 9 67.2 0:10.89 1:00.28 [3] 0:46.62 [1] 0:35.73 [1] 0:24.40 [1] 0:12.70 [1] 2.5L 0:35.73 +1

Liv O'Donnell Overall 800m (0:13.66) (0:10.89) (0:11.33) (0:11.70) (0:12.70)

4 10 YOURALLTHAT 1 71.3 0:10.98 1:00.43 [4] 0:46.67 [2] 0:35.69 [2] 0:24.35 [2] 0:12.66 [3] 3.3L 0:35.69 -1

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:13.76) (0:10.98) (0:11.34) (0:11.69) (0:12.66)

5 4 LITERMONT 8 65.4 0:11.24 1:00.48 [5] 0:45.97 [7] 0:34.68 [7] 0:23.44 [7] 0:11.92 [8] 3.5L 0:34.68 +3

Jake Molloy 800m 600m (0:14.51) (0:11.29) (0:11.24) (0:11.52) (0:11.92)

6 9 LADY WAIRUA 11 65.8 0:11.16 1:00.50 [6] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.33 [8] 0:23.17 [8] 0:11.85 [6] 3.6L 0:34.33 +1

Georgina Cartwright 600m 600m (0:14.54) (0:11.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.32) (0:11.85)

7 2 BID IN A HURRY 7 65.3 0:11.15 1:00.70 [7] 0:46.16 [8] 0:35.01 [6] 0:23.80 [6] 0:12.28 [5] 4.6L 0:35.01 -2

Chris Whiteley 600m 800m (0:14.54) (0:11.15) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:12.28)

8 7 LAI SEE 2 65.6 0:11.16 1:00.96 [8] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.54 [4] 0:24.26 [5] 0:12.41 [7] 6.1L 0:35.54 +0

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:14.26) (0:11.16) (0:11.28) (0:11.85) (0:12.41)

9 5 CITROUILLE 12 64.8 0:11.21 1:01.51 [9] 0:46.61 [9] 0:35.40 [9] 0:23.75 [9] 0:12.17 [9] 9.4L 0:35.40 +3

Justin Stanley 800m 800m (0:14.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.65) (0:11.58) (0:12.17)

Scratched: Barbary Royale (#1), Flank Speed (#3), Better Than Roses (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BETS FRIENDS WINTER PROVINCIAL STAYERS - HEAT -
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:06.32
(0:16.30)

1:50.02
(0:11.27)

1:38.75
(0:10.98)

1:27.77
(0:11.78)

1:15.99
(0:12.10)

1:03.89
(0:12.59)

0:51.30
(0:12.52)

0:38.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GOT THE LOT 7 65.0 0:11.31 2:06.32 [1] 1:49.34 [6] 1:37.69 [6] 1:26.38 [6] 1:14.65 [6] 1:02.43 [7] 0:50.17 [6] 0:37.91

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:16.98) (0:11.65) (0:11.31) (0:11.73) (0:12.22) (0:12.26) (0:12.26)

2 3 GO MILLO 15 65.5 0:11.23 2:06.36 [2] 1:50.03 [3] 1:38.70 [2] 1:27.47 [2] 1:15.64 [2] 1:03.46 [2] 0:51.05 [2] 0:38.72 -2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:16.33) (0:11.33) (0:11.23) (0:11.83) (0:12.18) (0:12.41) (0:12.33)

3 4 GUTS 'N' GLORY 13 65.3 0:11.29 2:06.58 [3] 1:50.28 [1] 1:38.59 [3] 1:27.30 [3] 1:15.57 [3] 1:03.42 [3] 0:51.03 [3] 0:38.70 +3

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:16.30) (0:11.69) (0:11.29) (0:11.73) (0:12.15) (0:12.39) (0:12.33)

4 5 A BIG CHANCE 12 63.6 0:11.49 2:06.79 [4] 1:49.14 [10] 1:37.07 [10] 1:25.58 [10] 1:13.87 [9] 1:02.20 [8] 0:50.15 [8] 0:37.94 -1

Morgan Butler 1600m 1600m (0:17.65) (0:12.07) (0:11.49) (0:11.71) (0:11.67) (0:12.05) (0:12.21)

5 8 LIKEABEEL 11 64.0 0:11.51 2:06.85 [5] 1:49.53 [8] 1:37.55 [8] 1:26.04 [8] 1:14.28 [8] 1:02.20 [9] 0:49.94 [9] 0:37.56 -6

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:17.32) (0:11.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:12.08) (0:12.26) (0:12.38)

6 1 CHASING JACKLEY 14 65.0 0:11.43 2:07.00 [6] 1:50.70 [2] 1:38.80 [5] 1:27.37 [5] 1:15.59 [5] 1:03.43 [5] 0:51.16 [5] 0:38.86 +7

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:16.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.43) (0:11.78) (0:12.16) (0:12.27) (0:12.30)

7 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 66.7 0:10.98 2:07.06 [7] 1:50.66 [4] 1:39.49 [1] 1:28.51 [1] 1:16.73 [1] 1:04.63 [1] 0:52.04 [1] 0:39.52 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:16.40) (0:11.17) (0:10.98) (0:11.78) (0:12.10) (0:12.59) (0:12.52)

8 7 GOTTA BE FIRST 8 64.8 0:11.16 2:08.20 [8] 1:51.14 [7] 1:39.26 [7] 1:28.10 [7] 1:16.45 [7] 1:04.37 [6] 0:52.02 [7] 0:39.49 -5

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:17.06) (0:11.88) (0:11.16) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.35) (0:12.53)

9 10 TOKYO BLOSSOM 9 65.0 0:11.25 2:08.59 [9] 1:52.10 [5] 1:40.40 [4] 1:29.15 [4] 1:17.38 [4] 1:05.14 [4] 0:52.83 [4] 0:40.47 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:16.49) (0:11.70) (0:11.25) (0:11.77) (0:12.24) (0:12.31) (0:12.36)

10 11 GRAND SHANGHAI 1 64.5 0:11.49 2:08.64 [10] 1:51.20 [9] 1:39.09 [9] 1:27.60 [9] 1:15.55 [10] 1:03.51 [10] 0:51.15 [10] 0:38.37 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:17.44) (0:12.11) (0:11.49) (0:12.05) (0:12.04) (0:12.36) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#6), Jimmy The Tulip (#12), Rabbit Stu (#13), Idling By (#14), Osaka Miss (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB BETS FRIENDS WINTER PROVINCIAL STAYERS - HEAT -
BENCHMARK 70 Handicap - 2000m

20 May 2023 - 17:55

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:38.78
(0:12.70)

0:26.08
(0:12.98)

0:13.10
(0:13.10)

0:38.78

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 GOT THE LOT 7 65.0 0:11.31 0:37.91 [6] 0:25.46 [6] 0:12.70 [4] 2:06.33 0:37.91

Jaden Lloyd 1600m 1600m (0:12.45) (0:12.76) (0:12.70)

2 3 GO MILLO 15 65.5 0:11.23 0:38.72 [2] 0:26.12 [1] 0:13.14 [1] 0.2L 0:38.72 -2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:12.60) (0:12.98) (0:13.14)

3 4 GUTS 'N' GLORY 13 65.3 0:11.29 0:38.70 [3] 0:26.06 [3] 0:13.06 [3] 1.5L 0:38.70 +3

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.64) (0:13.00) (0:13.06)

4 5 A BIG CHANCE 12 63.6 0:11.49 0:37.94 [8] 0:25.45 [7] 0:12.70 [6] 2.5L 0:37.94 -1

Morgan Butler 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.75) (0:12.70)

5 8 LIKEABEEL 11 64.0 0:11.51 0:37.56 [9] 0:25.01 [9] 0:12.48 [8] 2.8L 0:37.56 -6

Corey Bayliss 1600m 1600m (0:12.55) (0:12.53) (0:12.48)

6 1 CHASING JACKLEY 14 65.0 0:11.43 0:38.86 [5] 0:26.27 [4] 0:13.28 [5] 3.6L 0:38.86 +7

Jake Molloy 1600m 1600m (0:12.59) (0:12.99) (0:13.28)

7 2 SAVVY LEGEND 4 66.7 0:10.98 0:39.52 [1] 0:26.79 [2] 0:13.63 [2] 3.9L 0:39.52 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1600m 1600m (0:12.73) (0:13.16) (0:13.63)

8 7 GOTTA BE FIRST 8 64.8 0:11.16 0:39.49 [7] 0:26.77 [8] 0:13.65 [9] 10.4L 0:39.49 -5

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:12.72) (0:13.12) (0:13.65)

9 10 TOKYO BLOSSOM 9 65.0 0:11.25 0:40.47 [4] 0:27.72 [5] 0:14.19 [7] 12.7L 0:40.47 -4

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m 1600m (0:12.75) (0:13.53) (0:14.19)

10 11 GRAND SHANGHAI 1 64.5 0:11.49 0:38.37 [10] 0:25.47 [10] 0:12.45 [10] 12.9L 0:38.37 -3

Tiffani Brooker 1600m 1600m (0:12.90) (0:13.02) (0:12.45)

Scratched: Dauvenay (#6), Jimmy The Tulip (#12), Rabbit Stu (#13), Idling By (#14), Osaka Miss (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE Maiden Plate - 2150m

20 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:17.02
(0:12.63)

2:04.39
(0:11.61)

1:52.78
(0:11.68)

1:41.10
(0:11.73)

1:29.37
(0:12.29)

1:17.08
(0:12.79)

1:04.29
(0:12.91)

0:38.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ARTFUL GIRL 11 64.9 0:11.40 2:17.02 [1] 2:03.54 [9] 1:51.47 [8] 1:39.45 [8] 1:28.05 [7] 1:15.69 [7] 1:03.28 [5] 0:38.69

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:13.48) (0:12.07) (0:12.02) (0:11.40) (0:12.36) (0:12.41) (0:12.14)

2 5 THE KHAN 4 63.2 0:11.61 2:17.12 [2] 2:04.49 [1] 1:52.88 [1] 1:41.20 [1] 1:29.47 [1] 1:17.18 [1] 1:04.39 [1] 0:39.03 -13

Tiffani Brooker Overall 2000m (0:12.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.68) (0:11.73) (0:12.29) (0:12.79) (0:12.91)

3 6 KING CORNELIUS 7 62.7 0:11.71 2:17.81 [3] 2:04.93 [4] 1:53.02 [4] 1:41.12 [4] 1:29.41 [4] 1:16.99 [4] 1:04.18 [4] 0:39.21 +3

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.88) (0:11.91) (0:11.90) (0:11.71) (0:12.42) (0:12.81) (0:12.61)

4 2 BURN THE BOATS 3 62.9 0:11.69 2:18.06 [4] 2:05.06 [6] 1:53.00 [6] 1:40.98 [6] 1:29.29 [6] 1:16.94 [6] 1:04.10 [7] 0:39.28 +2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:13.00) (0:12.06) (0:12.02) (0:11.69) (0:12.35) (0:12.84) (0:12.61)

5 7 THE KING SLAYER 2 63.4 0:11.76 2:18.27 [5] 2:05.47 [3] 1:53.64 [3] 1:41.70 [3] 1:29.94 [3] 1:17.56 [3] 1:04.61 [3] 0:39.51 -12

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.80) (0:11.83) (0:11.94) (0:11.76) (0:12.38) (0:12.95) (0:12.67)

6 10 TUSSAH 1 62.4 0:11.66 2:18.90 [6] 2:05.99 [5] 1:53.92 [5] 1:41.95 [5] 1:30.29 [5] 1:17.96 [5] 1:05.09 [6] 0:40.15 -7

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.91) (0:12.07) (0:11.97) (0:11.66) (0:12.33) (0:12.87) (0:12.45)

7 9 NGOZI 12 62.9 0:11.68 2:19.23 [7] 2:06.55 [2] 1:54.77 [2] 1:42.77 [2] 1:31.09 [2] 1:18.71 [2] 1:05.84 [2] 0:40.65 -3

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:12.68) (0:11.78) (0:12.00) (0:11.68) (0:12.38) (0:12.87) (0:12.72)

8 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 13 62.4 0:11.91 2:19.41 [8] 2:05.71 [10] 1:53.58 [10] 1:41.54 [10] 1:29.63 [10] 1:17.68 [10] 1:05.14 [8] 0:40.19 -4

Morgan Butler 1400m 1600m (0:13.70) (0:12.13) (0:12.04) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:12.54) (0:12.50)

9 3 CHESTNUTS 9 62.7 0:11.71 2:21.70 [9] 2:08.67 [7] 1:56.47 [7] 1:44.34 [7] 1:32.63 [8] 1:20.21 [8] 1:07.34 [9] 0:42.23 -10

Liv O'Donnell 1600m 1600m (0:13.03) (0:12.20) (0:12.13) (0:11.71) (0:12.42) (0:12.87) (0:12.53)

10 4 RIGHT LIGHT 10 60.8 0:11.94 2:22.08 [10] 2:08.79 [8] 1:56.47 [9] 1:44.50 [9] 1:32.56 [9] 1:20.37 [9] 1:07.36 [10] 0:41.33 -8

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:13.29) (0:12.32) (0:11.97) (0:11.94) (0:12.19) (0:13.01) (0:12.97)

Scratched: Chooky Cheerleader (#11), Manzikert (#12), Toptimistic (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: 1EQUINE - FOR THE EQUINE ATHLETE Maiden Plate - 2150m

20 May 2023 - 18:35

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:51.38
(0:12.45)

0:38.93
(0:12.72)

0:26.21
(0:13.04)

0:13.17
(0:13.17)

0:38.93

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 ARTFUL GIRL 11 64.9 0:11.40 0:51.14 [2] 0:38.69 [2] 0:26.05 [2] 0:13.13 [2] 2:17.03 0:38.69

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 1600m (0:12.45) (0:12.64) (0:12.92) (0:13.13)

2 5 THE KHAN 4 63.2 0:11.61 0:51.48 [1] 0:39.03 [1] 0:26.31 [1] 0:13.27 [1] 0.5L 0:39.03 -13

Tiffani Brooker Overall 2000m (0:12.45) (0:12.72) (0:13.04) (0:13.27)

3 6 KING CORNELIUS 7 62.7 0:11.71 0:51.57 [4] 0:39.21 [4] 0:26.45 [4] 0:13.37 [4] 4.5L 0:39.21 +3

Cejay Graham 1600m 1600m (0:12.36) (0:12.76) (0:13.08) (0:13.37)

4 2 BURN THE BOATS 3 62.9 0:11.69 0:51.49 [7] 0:39.28 [7] 0:26.44 [7] 0:13.29 [5] 5.8L 0:39.28 +2

Justin Huxtable 1600m 1600m (0:12.21) (0:12.84) (0:13.15) (0:13.29)

5 7 THE KING SLAYER 2 63.4 0:11.76 0:51.94 [6] 0:39.51 [5] 0:27.00 [3] 0:13.79 [3] 6.8L 0:39.51 -12

Adin Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:12.43) (0:12.51) (0:13.21) (0:13.79)

6 10 TUSSAH 1 62.4 0:11.66 0:52.64 [5] 0:40.15 [6] 0:27.43 [5] 0:13.92 [6] 10.3L 0:40.15 -7

Justin Stanley 1600m 1600m (0:12.49) (0:12.72) (0:13.51) (0:13.92)

7 9 NGOZI 12 62.9 0:11.68 0:53.12 [3] 0:40.65 [3] 0:27.67 [6] 0:13.71 [7] 12.1L 0:40.65 -3

Casey Waddell 1600m 1600m (0:12.47) (0:12.98) (0:13.96) (0:13.71)

8 1 A DEVIL'S CHANCE 13 62.4 0:11.91 0:52.64 [8] 0:40.19 [8] 0:27.27 [8] 0:13.80 [8] 13.1L 0:40.19 -4

Morgan Butler 1400m 1600m (0:12.45) (0:12.92) (0:13.47) (0:13.80)

9 3 CHESTNUTS 9 62.7 0:11.71 0:54.81 [9] 0:42.23 [9] 0:28.89 [9] 0:14.78 [9] 26.4L 0:42.23 -10

Liv O'Donnell 1600m 1600m (0:12.58) (0:13.34) (0:14.11) (0:14.78)

10 4 RIGHT LIGHT 10 60.8 0:11.94 0:54.39 [10] 0:41.33 [10] 0:27.77 [10] 0:13.99 [10] 28.4L 0:41.33 -8

Alisha Donald 1600m 1600m (0:13.06) (0:13.56) (0:13.78) (0:13.99)

Scratched: Chooky Cheerleader (#11), Manzikert (#12), Toptimistic (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SILK LASER CLINICS TOOWOOMBA Maiden Handicap - 1000m

20 May 2023 - 19:16

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.33
(0:14.20)

0:47.13
(0:11.41)

0:35.72
(0:12.08)

0:23.64
(0:11.88)

0:11.76
(0:11.76)

0:35.72

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 COBURG 7 64.3 0:11.44 1:01.33 [1] 0:46.92 [2] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.44 [4] 0:11.76 [1] 1:01.34 0:35.48

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:14.41) (0:11.44) (0:12.04) (0:11.68) (0:11.76)

2 8 DETROIT GIRL 5 64.3 0:11.39 1:01.91 [2] 0:47.49 [3] 0:36.10 [2] 0:24.02 [3] 0:12.06 [5] 3.3L 0:36.10 -8

Cejay Graham 800m 800m (0:14.42) (0:11.39) (0:12.08) (0:11.96) (0:12.06)

2 6 RED SHIRAZ 3 65.0 0:11.43 1:01.92 [2] 0:47.40 [6] 0:35.97 [6] 0:24.10 [5] 0:12.16 [4] 3.3L 0:35.97 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.43) (0:11.87) (0:11.94) (0:12.16)

4 7 ZUMAIA 13 63.7 0:11.55 1:02.06 [4] 0:47.17 [9] 0:35.62 [10] 0:23.74 [9] 0:11.88 [10] 4.1L 0:35.62 -1

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:14.89) (0:11.55) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.88)

5 3 I WANT THAT MAN 8 64.4 0:11.41 1:02.10 [5] 0:47.90 [1] 0:36.49 [1] 0:24.41 [1] 0:12.44 [2] 4.3L 0:36.49 -5

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:14.20) (0:11.41) (0:12.08) (0:11.97) (0:12.44)

6 5 OAKVALE LASS 4 63.8 0:11.53 1:02.12 [6] 0:47.41 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.85 [10] 0:12.05 [8] 4.4L 0:35.88 +0

Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:14.71) (0:11.53) (0:12.03) (0:11.80) (0:12.05)

7 10 LIGHT UP THE DAWN 11 64.3 0:11.47 1:02.14 [7] 0:47.52 [7] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.25 [6] 0:12.26 [6] 4.5L 0:36.05 +2

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:14.62) (0:11.47) (0:11.80) (0:11.99) (0:12.26)

8 4 BRONZE MEMORY 2 65.8 0:11.36 1:02.25 [8] 0:47.40 [10] 0:36.04 [9] 0:24.11 [8] 0:12.23 [9] 5L 0:36.04 -7

Shannon Apthorpe 800m 800m (0:14.85) (0:11.36) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:12.23)

9 9 JONDY GRACIE 1 64.6 0:11.49 1:02.41 [9] 0:47.97 [4] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.47 [7] 0:12.42 [7] 5.8L 0:36.48 -6

Georgina Cartwright 800m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.49) (0:12.01) (0:12.05) (0:12.42)

10 11 I'M RUSHIN 9 64.6 0:11.45 1:02.46 [10] 0:48.00 [5] 0:36.55 [4] 0:24.73 [2] 0:12.70 [3] 6L 0:36.55 +1

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:14.46) (0:11.45) (0:11.82) (0:12.03) (0:12.70)

Scratched: Fast Fusion (#1), Pronto Vincento (#2), Spressi (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: WHOLESALE HORSEWEAR HOUSE QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden
Plate - 1000m

20 May 2023 - 19:49

Track Rating: Good 4 , Weather: , Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:01.23
(0:13.90)

0:47.33
(0:11.21)

0:36.12
(0:11.84)

0:24.28
(0:12.19)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:36.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 FARWEST 12 68.5 0:11.38 1:01.23 [1] 0:47.24 [3] 0:35.86 [3] 0:23.97 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 1:01.23 0:35.86

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:13.99) (0:11.38) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:12.02)

2 10 RAFALE JOLIE 10 67.3 0:11.21 1:01.38 [2] 0:47.44 [2] 0:36.23 [2] 0:24.43 [1] 0:12.24 [1] 0.8L 0:36.23 -10

Cejay Graham Overall 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.21) (0:11.80) (0:12.19) (0:12.24)

3 2 DRANG A TANG 1 65.4 0:11.42 1:01.75 [3] 0:47.71 [4] 0:36.29 [4] 0:24.43 [5] 0:12.43 [3] 2.8L 0:36.29 -8

Justin Huxtable Overall 800m (0:14.04) (0:11.42) (0:11.86) (0:12.00) (0:12.43)

4 5 BEAUTIFUL JO 6 65.5 0:11.38 1:01.86 [4] 0:47.31 [9] 0:35.93 [7] 0:24.06 [7] 0:12.15 [7] 3.3L 0:35.93 -2

Shannon Apthorpe Overall 800m (0:14.55) (0:11.38) (0:11.87) (0:11.91) (0:12.15)

5 8 LA SWISH 9 64.8 0:11.34 1:01.96 [5] 0:47.52 [6] 0:36.18 [6] 0:24.55 [4] 0:12.38 [5] 3.8L 0:36.18 -6

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:14.44) (0:11.34) (0:11.63) (0:12.17) (0:12.38)

6 1 BORN TO BE ALIVE 7 66.7 0:11.25 1:02.43 [6] 0:47.87 [8] 0:36.62 [5] 0:24.90 [6] 0:12.84 [4] 6.6L 0:36.62 -1

Adin Thompson 800m 800m (0:14.56) (0:11.25) (0:11.72) (0:12.06) (0:12.84)

7 7 JESSAVET 2 63.1 0:11.80 1:03.00 [7] 0:48.18 [10] 0:36.37 [10] 0:24.57 [9] 0:12.36 [9] 9.9L 0:36.37 -6

Kenji Yoshida 800m 600m (0:14.82) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:12.21) (0:12.36)

8 9 MISS CANTIK 11 68.4 0:11.21 1:03.14 [8] 0:49.24 [1] 0:38.03 [1] 0:26.04 [2] 0:13.49 [6] 10.7L 0:38.03 -3

Alisha Donald Overall 800m (0:13.90) (0:11.21) (0:11.99) (0:12.55) (0:13.49)

9 11 AVOIDS 4 65.8 0:11.73 1:03.47 [9] 0:49.18 [5] 0:37.45 [8] 0:25.43 [8] 0:13.10 [8] 12.5L 0:37.45 -3

Casey Waddell Overall 800m (0:14.29) (0:11.73) (0:12.02) (0:12.33) (0:13.10)

10 6 ICONIC MUSIC 3 64.8 0:11.95 1:05.17 [10] 0:50.65 [7] 0:38.70 [9] 0:26.40 [10] 0:13.78 [10] 22.3L 0:38.70 -6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 800m (0:14.52) (0:11.95) (0:12.30) (0:12.62) (0:13.78)

Scratched: Gidgee Ridge (#4), Mrs Robinson (#12), Detroit Girl (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: WIN TELEVISION QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden Plate - 1200m

20 May 2023 - 20:17

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:14.80
(0:14.33)

1:00.47
(0:11.11)

0:49.36
(0:11.68)

0:37.68
(0:12.46)

0:25.22
(0:12.51)

0:12.71
(0:12.71)

0:37.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 GOOD'N'LUCKY 9 67.1 0:11.03 1:14.80 [1] 1:00.02 [7] 0:48.99 [4] 0:37.28 [3] 0:25.02 [2] 0:12.71 [1] 1:14.80 0:37.28

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 1000m (0:14.78) (0:11.03) (0:11.71) (0:12.26) (0:12.31) (0:12.71)

2 4 FIERY RING 10 66.2 0:11.13 1:14.95 [2] 1:00.50 [2] 0:49.37 [2] 0:37.62 [2] 0:25.20 [3] 0:12.85 [2] 0.8L 0:37.62 -2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:14.45) (0:11.13) (0:11.75) (0:12.42) (0:12.35) (0:12.85)

3 7 ASHMOLEAN 4 64.9 0:11.30 1:15.02 [3] 1:00.54 [3] 0:49.24 [3] 0:37.38 [4] 0:25.01 [4] 0:12.53 [4] 1.1L 0:37.38 -7

Leeanne McCoy Overall 1000m (0:14.48) (0:11.30) (0:11.86) (0:12.37) (0:12.48) (0:12.53)

4 10 TATTLE 7 66.5 0:11.32 1:15.22 [4] 1:00.47 [5] 0:49.15 [7] 0:37.12 [7] 0:24.86 [7] 0:12.45 [5] 2.1L 0:37.12 +0

Cejay Graham Overall 1000m (0:14.75) (0:11.32) (0:12.03) (0:12.26) (0:12.41) (0:12.45)

5 2 COURAGEOUS ONE 5 65.7 0:11.22 1:15.31 [5] 1:00.58 [4] 0:49.36 [5] 0:37.36 [6] 0:25.15 [5] 0:12.87 [3] 2.6L 0:37.36 +0

Nathan Evans 1000m 1000m (0:14.73) (0:11.22) (0:12.00) (0:12.21) (0:12.28) (0:12.87)

6 6 THE SNUGGLER 6 65.4 0:11.40 1:15.85 [6] 1:00.59 [9] 0:49.19 [9] 0:37.31 [8] 0:25.17 [8] 0:12.72 [8] 5.6L 0:37.31 +0

Hannah Richardson Overall 1000m (0:15.26) (0:11.40) (0:11.88) (0:12.14) (0:12.45) (0:12.72)

7 1 ALL I WANT IS YOU 8 66.3 0:11.25 1:16.30 [7] 1:01.56 [6] 0:50.31 [6] 0:38.46 [5] 0:26.23 [6] 0:13.51 [7] 8.1L 0:38.46 -8

Justin Huxtable Overall 1000m (0:14.74) (0:11.25) (0:11.85) (0:12.23) (0:12.72) (0:13.51)

8 9 RUBY LOVES CARROTS 1 63.2 0:11.62 1:16.76 [8] 1:01.77 [8] 0:50.15 [8] 0:38.14 [9] 0:25.67 [9] 0:13.07 [9] 10.6L 0:38.14 -5

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1000m (0:14.99) (0:11.62) (0:12.01) (0:12.47) (0:12.60) (0:13.07)

9 3 FELLOWSHIP 2 67.9 0:11.11 1:17.37 [9] 1:03.04 [1] 0:51.93 [1] 0:40.25 [1] 0:27.79 [1] 0:14.56 [6] 14.1L 0:40.25 -8

Alisha Donald Overall 1000m (0:14.33) (0:11.11) (0:11.68) (0:12.46) (0:13.23) (0:14.56)

Scratched: Pipatina (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 20 May 2023  20:36 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/9

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


